2019F1H18H
RBUFEIEAN BARYYH-HS

BRTLCIVI/(BARLZFRR)IR@N —=20Fv>0(1/31-2/4@5E)

AYIN—

(Z245y7]
& &
J-F
GKO—F
743" hh1-F
(i#&F]
Pos.
GK
DF
*
*
MF
*
FW
*
*

2 BT
:2ES
5 BRfr
L #i—

EFE

A BXfCF
W &t
BE ¥
B 1k
BR[O BETS
=% Bl
EK B
K& BYTF
i R4
m BAEE
deAt ez
[m e
FIEA BB
B ks
MR &L
&I W
20 e
=M RE
% At
=E URE
TR
BE BRE
L AZE
A #E7E
iR S<e8
IV BT
HER 27

5093 741
AANT 13
YVIVEEV
kot JUna”

159" %1
Y58 7vh
#4353 71
73 449
99" £1)
IR
IR Y
b y41
13t 11
SRRt
1945 193
#09°F IA°H
995 B3
Ph9°3 13
N5 Y
Neh*9 14
%5 b
395 $13
) 998
SONASY
ISISUIAEY’
JUNCURED)
ENGR
£34 199
155"y 21
Wy U7
9% 1]

TAKAKURA Asako
OBE Yumi

OHASHI Akiyoshi
HIROSE Norikazu

(KRR—KREE)
IKEDA Sakiko
YAMASHITA Ayaka

SAMESHIMA Aya
ARIYOSHI Saori
SAKAGUCHI Moeno
MIYAKE Shiori
SHIMIZU Risa
OGA Risako

ICHISE Nana
MINAMI Moeka
KITAMURA Nanami

SAKAGUCHI Mizuho
UTSUGI Rumi
NAKAJIMA Emi
MATSUBARA Arisa
HASEGAWA Yui
SUGITA Hina
MIURA Narumi
NAGANO Fuka
MIYAZAWA Hinata
ENDO Jun

SUGASAWA Yuika
YOKOYAMA Kumi
MOMIKI Yuka
IKEJIRI Mayu
KOBAYASHI Rikako
UEKI Riko

BTLISYY (BRTTFRER) VBERF

OFFICIAL PARTNER

(BRSYH—1HE F2aFId-FoF29y7]
(BAYYI—HE F2ata-F2 I ZX45vT)
(BRSYH—HE F2aFIa-FoF29y7]
(BAYYH—1HE F3aPII-F> I 27/ RREEK]

EFAH
1992.09.08
1995.09.29

1987.06.16
1987.11.01
1992.06.04
1995.10.13
1996.06.15
1997.01.04
1997.08.04
1998.12.07
1999.11.25

1987.10.15
1988.12.05
1990.09.27
1995.05.01
1997.01.29
1997.01.31
1997.07.03
1999.03.09
1999.11.28
2000.05.24

1990.10.05
1993.08.13
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